Albo Monasterio
parson
Michael

Alderley, Over (Oure Aldredeleg’)

Astbury (Astbur’)
Aston
church
manor

Bartington (Berchinton, Bertenton)

18

9
54

4
4

5190

Basingwerk (Basingwerth, Basyngwerth)

abbot
Hugh
Barthomley (Bertoveleye)
Bickerton, Cliff (Clifbikerton)

34

5764 87
161

129

Birkenhead (Birkeheued, Birkeheuet, Byrkeheued)

prior
Robert
Bridgemere (Briddesm'e)
Brinnington (Brinington)
Burton, Brown (Brunburton)
Caldy, Great (Magna Caldeye)
Chester (Cestr’)
abbot
castle
church of St Bridget
citizen
Alexander Hurel
dominicans
justice
Reginald Grey
sheriff Robert Tarvin
Chidlow (Chiddelowe)
Chorlton (Chorilton)
Claughton (Clahton, Clauhton)
Oxtonewey
Porestrete
Coddington (Codinton)
parson
Robert
Congleton (Congilton)
Pertrihelondes
Sourelondes
Stiwardisheye

135 146 163
23 27 28
49a

151

17

529 144
167
49a

31
112

2931112
31

138

141

135 163
163

163

153
54
54
54
54

Dieulacres (Deiulhacres, Deuelhacres)

abbot
Joseph
Elton

Hankelow (Honkilowe, Hunekelowe, Hunkelawe, Hunkelowe, Hunkenelawe)

50
50
8



19 29a 101 133 157

Hatton 49 144
Hope
manor 4
Knutsford (Knotisford) 131
Knutsford Booths (Knottesfordebothes)
162
Landican (Landecan)
manor 7
Lea (Lee) 15
Legh (Leg’) 128
Lincoln (Linc’)
earl
Henry Lacy 12 54
Lymm (Li’me) 131
Middlewich (Medij Wici, Medio Vico, Med” Wyco)
83
rector
Nicholas 95
Nicholas Beverley 59 93
Oxton 163
dna Isabella 135
Pulford 6 50
Saighton (Salghton, Salweton, Salwton)
5
Sound (Sonde) 145
Stanley (Stanleg’) 150
Stockport (Stokeport) 139 156
Stretton 138
Tabley (Tabbel’) 14
Tranmere (T®nemol) 109 127
Twemlow (Thuemelowe, Tuemelowe)
137 154
Vale Royal (Valle Regali)
abbot
John 128 137 154
Warmingham (Wyninch®m, Wyningh’, Wynngh®m)
6
Warwick (Warrewick)
countess 161

Waverton (Wauirton ppe Stapilford, Wau'ton)
548 88 144 153
Weaver (Weu'e) 63
Westminster (Westm") 29
Weston (Weston iux® Bertumleg’) 15
Woodchurch (Wodecherch)
church 7
Worlaston (Werleston, Worleston) 136
Wych Malbanc (Wico Malbano, Wyco Malbano)
11 103 136



